24
\SE18.718.00 NCDOT Div 6 U-47809\TP\Traffic\PMP\U-4709_PMP-3.dgn

1/16/20
G\2018

A)

B)
C)

D)

E)

|GENERAL NOIES

THE FOLLOWING GENERAL NOTES APPLY AT ALL TIMES FOR THE DURATION OF
THE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT, EXCEPT WHEN OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE PLAN,
OR DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

INSTALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND PAVEMENT MARKERS ON THE FINAL SURFACE
AS FOLLOWS:

ROAD NAME MARKING MARKER

ROCKFISH RD THERMOPLASTIC SNOWPLOWABLE
GOLFVIEW RD THERMOPLASTIC SNOWPLOWABLE
SR 1449 THERMOPLASTIC SNOWPLOWABLE

TIE PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES TO EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING LINES.

REMOVE/REPLACE ANY CONFLICTING/DAMAGED PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS.

STOP BAR LOCATION AT NON-SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS MAY BE ADJUSTED AS
DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, HEATED-IN-PLACE THERMOPLASTIC MAY BE USED
IN LIEU OF EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC FOR STOP BARS, SYMBOLS, CHARACTERS
AND DIAGONALS. IF HEATED-IN-PLACE IS USED, IT SHALL BE PAID FOR USING
THE EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAY ITEM.

ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS

TIP NO. SHEET NO.

U-4709 PMP -3

DocuSigned by:

APPROVED: Steve Miller

9FBCBC15CEEB486...

DATE.  7/16/2024

SEAL
“|||"","
W' CARO ['7,"'

SEAL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

THE FOLLOWING ROADWAY STANDARDS AS APPEAR IN "ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS" -
PROJECT SERVICES UNIT - N.C. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - RALEIGH, N.C.,
DATED JANUARY 2024 ARE APPLICABLE TO THIS PROJECT AND BY REFERENCE HEREBY ARE
CONSIDERED A PART OF THESE PLANS:

STD. NO.

1205.01
1205.02
1205.04
1205.05
1205.06
1205.07
1205.08
1205.09
1205.13
1205.14
1205.15
1250.01

TITLE
PAVEMENT MARKINGS LINE TYPES AND OFFSETS
PAVEMENT MARKINGS TWO-LANE AND MULTILANE ROADWAYS
PAVEMENT MARKINGS INTERSECTIONS
PAVEMENT MARKINGS TURN LANES
PAVEMENT MARKINGS LANE DROPS
PAVEMENT MARKINGS PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALKS
PAVEMENT MARKINGS SYMBOLS AND WORD MESSAGES
PAVEMENT MARKINGS PAINTED ISLANDS
PAVEMENT MARKINGS LANE REDUCTIONS
PAVEMENT MARKINGS ROUNDABOUTS
PAVEMENT MARKINGS - SUPERSTREETS

RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS - INSTALLATION SPACING

Raleigh, NC 27603
TR N SYSTEMS Tel:919.789.9977
\ Fax:919.789.9591

el GENERAL NOTES AND ROADWAY

License: F-0453

STANDARD DRAWINGS




		2024-07-16T08:13:26-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com


	DateSigned_11469659-2f12-49ea-96f4-44d9eae14eca: 7/16/2024


