TIP NO.	SHEET NO.
U-4709	PMP-3
APPROVED:Steve_Mil	•
DATE:	EB486
SEAL	
SEAL 037026 NG INE S	
DOCUMENT NOT CON	SIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

GENERAL NOTES

THE FOLLOWING GENERAL NOTES APPLY AT ALL TIMES FOR THE DURATION OF THE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT, EXCEPT WHEN OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE PLAN, OR DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

A) INSTALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND PAVEMENT MARKERS ON THE FINAL SURFACE AS FOLLOWS:

ROAD NAME	MARKING	MARKER
ROCKFISH RD	THERMOPLASTIC	SNOWPLOWABLE
GOLFVIEW RD	THERMOPLASTIC	SNOWPLOWABLE
SR 1449	THERMOPLASTIC	SNOWPLOWABLE

- B) TIE PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES TO EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING LINES.
- C) REMOVE/REPLACE ANY CONFLICTING/DAMAGED PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS.
- D) STOP BAR LOCATION AT NON-SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS MAY BE ADJUSTED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.
- E) UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, HEATED-IN-PLACE THERMOPLASTIC MAY BE USED IN LIEU OF EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC FOR STOP BARS, SYMBOLS, CHARACTERS AND DIAGONALS. IF HEATED-IN-PLACE IS USED, IT SHALL BE PAID FOR USING THE EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAY ITEM.

ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS

THE FOLLOWING ROADWAY STANDARDS AS APPEAR IN "ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS" - PROJECT SERVICES UNIT - N.C. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - RALEIGH, N.C., DATED JANUARY 2024 ARE APPLICABLE TO THIS PROJECT AND BY REFERENCE HEREBY ARE CONSIDERED A PART OF THESE PLANS:

STD. NO.	<u>TITLE</u>
1205.01	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LINE TYPES AND OFFSETS
1205.02	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - TWO-LANE AND MULTILANE ROADWAYS
1205.04	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - INTERSECTIONS
1205.05	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - TURN LANES
1205.06	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LANE DROPS
1205.07	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALKS
1205.08	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - SYMBOLS AND WORD MESSAGES
1205.09	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PAINTED ISLANDS
1205.13	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LANE REDUCTIONS
1205.14	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - ROUNDABOUTS
1205.15	PAVEMENT MARKINGS - SUPERSTREETS
1250.01	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS - INSTALLATION SPACING